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AGENDA
June 23, 2022
10:00am — 12:00pm
Meeting conducted virtually through the North Carolina Judicial Center

In accordance with the State Government Ethics Act, it is the duty of every NC Human
Trafficking Commission (HTC) member to avoid conflicts of interest. If any HTC member has
any known conflict of interest with respect to any matter coming before the HTC today,
please identify the conflict and refrain from any participation in the particular matter involved.

Time

10:00am

10:05am

10:10am

11:00am

11:30am
11:45pm
11:50pm

12:00pm

Ite
Call to Order & Roll Call Attendance Jennifer Haigwood
Ethics Reminder Jennifer Haigwood

Approval of the Minutes: 4/28/2022

Committee Reports and Action Items

Legislative Committee Caitlin Brooks
Public Safety Committee Marc Nichols
Public Health Committee Thomas Bernard
Appropriations Committee Angelica Wind
Presentation: Financial Sextortion Kory Williford, FBI

Victim Specialist

Staff Report Christine Long and Nancy Hagan
Chair Remarks Jennifer Haigwood
Public Comment Jennifer Haigwood
Adjournment Jennifer Haigwood

Future 2022 Meeting Dates: August 25; October 27; and December 15



